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376-001-04
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Ø
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8
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不旋转

Ø
1
8

376-001-05
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Ø
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6

Ø
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11

161

45

17.5
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Ø
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Ø
1
8

45

376-001-03
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8

45

376-001-01
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17.5

46
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Ø
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11

45

376-001-02

Ø
1
8

161

376系列数显微分头

符合GB/T电子数显测微头国家标准

分辨率: 0.001mm/0.00005"

IP65防护等级  

按键: 开/关, 初始值设置, 公/英制转换,  

相对/绝对测量转换

数据接口

自动关机

棘轮测力

376-001-01 0-25mm/0-1"

376-001-02 0-25mm/0-1"

平面 (硬质合金)无

376-001-03 0-25mm/0-1"

376-001-04 0-25mm/0-1"

有

无

有

无

376-001-05 0-25mm/0-1" ±2µm

2µm

2µm

2µm

2µm

货号

货号

量程

量程

测量面

测量面

安装螺母

安装螺母

旋转式测头

精度

精度

直进式测头

376-001-04

单位: mm

IP67IP65
����

109

千分尺

平面(硬质合金)

平面(硬质合金)

球面(SR5)

球面(SR5)


